
29-31

38

NK

NK

NK

18

20

42 40

42 44 46 48 50

(92614)

SPT

SPT

Hendrick Staetsweg

Brinkmanstraat

13457000210

13457010085

-6.00

-6.00

-6.00

-6.00
-6.00

-6.00

-6.00R

R

TB

OB

TB

OB

OB

OB

OB

OB

OB

TB

TB

TB
TB

TB

OB

TB

OB

OB

TB

TB OB

TBTB TB TB

R R

D01

D01D01

D01

D02ro-BB22

D02ro-BB22

D02ro-BB22

L02

L02

L02

L02

L02

L02

L02

L02

B06

B0
6

B06

B06

D02ro-BB22

D02ro-BB22

D02ro-BB22

D02ro-BB22

G11

G11

G
11

Duikerstraat
Hendrick
Staetsweg

Ko
ni
ng

sl
aa

n
Ko

ni
ng

sl
aa

n

G
11

Kruispunt Hendrik Staetsweg - Duikerstraat - Koningslaan rotonde
Tekening voor verkeersbesluit


